

Account Number 062140 11523054
Page 1 of 2

DCAG PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR DCAG SUPERANNUATION TRUST 8 PRUDENCE ST SCHOFIELDS NSW Australia 2762

02 January 2020

Dear DCAG PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR DCAG SUPERANNUATION TRUST,

Here's your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/18-30/06/19.

Account name DCAG PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR DCAG SUPERANNUATION TRUST

 BSB
 062140

 Account number
 11523054

 Account type
 CDIA

 Date opened
 03/04/2019

Date	Transaction details	Amount	Balance
11 Apr 2019	Direct Credit 283804 AUSTRALIANSUPER 004868555	\$88,996.85	\$88,996.85
26 Apr 2019	Direct Credit 209744 FIRST STATE SUPE BPDR160440224573	\$59,598.03	\$148,594.88
26 Apr 2019	Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2417847465	\$404.49	\$148,999.37
01 May 2019	Credit Interest	\$85.48	\$149,084.85
01 May 2019	TFN Withholding Tax	-\$39.00	\$149,045.85
08 May 2019	Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2426746689	\$404.49	\$149,450.34
17 May 2019	Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper p_vu_cc_9905295425	\$1,483.46	\$150,933.80
23 May 2019	Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2437930377	\$404.49	\$151,338.29
01 Jun 2019	Credit Interest	\$191.34	\$151,529.63
01 Jun 2019	TFN Withholding Tax	-\$89.00	\$151,440.63
04 Jun 2019	Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2446465821	\$404.49	\$151,845.12
18 Jun 2019	Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2456383383	\$404.49	\$152,249.61
19 Jun 2019	Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper p_vu_cc_9905347442	\$1,023.08	\$153,272.69

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until cleared.

Account Number	062140 11523054
Page	2 of 2

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

Brian Moseley

General Manager, Retail Customer Service